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*Please note: this map provides a point of
contact for inquiries. Projects submitted may not
necessarily be processed by the project
manager listed.
See page 2 for contact information.
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Person of Contact
[] Amanda Sayles

[ ] Chris Veinotte, Paul Silva, and Kelly Egan
["] Heather Stukas

Jeremy Lessard

| Jeremy Lessard and Charlotte Skolnick
[ Therese Carpenter

I Zach Normile

Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAO, NOAA, USGS, © OpenStreetMap

contributors, and the GIS User Community, Esri, USGS




Maine Project Office Contact List

Staff Member

Office Phone

Peter Olmstead (Chief) 978-318-8211

Amanda Sayles

Benjamin Palumbo
(general inquiries)

Charlotte Skolnick

Chris Veinotte

Dina Supple

(general inquiries)

Office (submissions and
general inquiries)

Heather Stukas

Jeremy Lessard

Kelly Egan
Melody Wilson

(general inquiries)
Paul Silva

Rachel Antieau
(MDOT)

Therese Carpenter

Zach Normile

978-318-8486

978-318-8498

978-318-8145

978-318-8495

978-399-8069

207-623-8367

978-318-8678

978-318-8789

978-318-8674

978-318-8465

978-318-8768

978-318-8496

May 2025

Mobile

978-412-7947

802-881-9742

978-496-4387

978-578-7501

978-514-1252

978-318-8492

207-272-5219

978-941-3914

978-995-1130

207-752-2557

978-793-3908

978-580-3512

602-621-7037

207-447-0996

E-mail
peter.d.olmstead@usace.army.mil

amanda.l.sayles@usace.army.mil

benjamin.m.palumbo@usace.army.mil

charlotte.r.skolnick@usace.army.mil

christopher.l.veinotte@usace.army.mil

dina.m.supple@usace.army.mil

cenae-r-me@usace.army.mil

heather.s.stukas@usace.army.mil

jeremy.s.lessard@usace.army.mil
kelly.a.egan@usace.army.mil
melody.k.wilson@usace.army.mil
paul.silva@usace.army.mil
rachel.h.antieau@usace.army.mil
anne.t.carpenter@usace.army.mil

zachary.normile@usace.army.mil

Check out rrs.usace.army.mil/rrs!
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